
PIONEER CONVENT SCHOOL 
(CBSE AFFILIATED SCHOOL) 

CBSE Affiliation Number: 1030162 | School Code: 50142 

Contact: 0731-2551098, +91-7470505055 

Email: pioneer@pioneerconvent.com  

Website: www.pioneerconvent.com 

Sector – R, Mahalaxmi Nagar, Near Bombay Hospital, Indore – 452010, M.P. 

  

Fees Schedule & Rules for the Academic Session 2022-23 

School Fees and Mode of Payment (No payment through cheque) 

 

SN Particulars Amount  Payable 

1. Prospectus & Form Fees 

(Also available on website) 

Rs. 500/- One time 

2. Caution Money 

(Refundable) 

Rs. 5,000/- One time 

(At the time of admission) 

3. Bus Fees  

(For 10 months) 

(Refer Note # 2) 

Rs. 12,000/- 

Rs. 17,500/- 

Rs. 20,500/- 

0 to 5 Kms 

5 to 15 Kms 

15 to 20 Kms 

SN Particulars Class I to 

Class II 

Class III to 

Class V 

Class VI to 

Class VIII 

Class IX to 

Class X 

Class XI to 

Class XII 

1. Admission Fees**  Rs. 10,000/- Rs. 10,000/- Rs. 10,000/- Rs. 10,000/- Rs. 10,000/- 

2.  Annual Fees  

 

Rs. 3,500/- Rs. 3,500/- Rs. 3,500/- Rs. 3,500/- Rs. 3,500/- 

3. Tuition Fees 

 

Rs. 44,250/- Rs. 48,300/- Rs. 58,200/- Rs. 62,100/- Rs. 68,100/- 

 Total Fees (2)+(3) Rs. 47,750/- Rs. 51,800/- Rs. 61,700/- Rs. 65,600/- Rs. 71,600/- 

4. Installment of Fees 

I (1 to 10 April) 

II (1 to 10 August) 

III (1 to 10 November) 

 

 

Rs. 18,250/- 

Rs. 14,750/- 

Rs. 14,750/- 

 

Rs. 19,600/- 

Rs. 16,100/- 

Rs. 16,100/- 

 

Rs. 22,900/- 

Rs. 19,400/- 

Rs. 19,400/- 

 

Rs. 24,200/- 

Rs. 20,700/- 

Rs. 20,700/- 

 

Rs. 26,200/- 

Rs. 22,700/- 

Rs. 22,700/- 

 
** For new admissions only 

Note:- 

1. Default in payment of fee by cheque will attract Rs. 500/- as penalty. If payment is made by cash, then 

cash collection and handling charges will be levied as decided by the Management time to time. 

2. Bus Facility once opted cannot be cancelled. Fees once paid will not be refundable under any 

circumstances. Bus facility is not mandatory. The charges for bus facility are dependent on various 

external factors such as capacity, fuel prices, insurance, permit, government regulations, etc. and therefore 

are liable to change in future. Decision of management and school authorities are final and binding in this 

regard. 

3. Management / Principal reserves all rights towards admission, cancellation and amending the above 

rules time to time. 

4. If entire year fee is paid by any student / parent 10% discount will be given on school fee only (not 

applicable for bus fee). 

5. Fee can be paid through various online payment modes such as NEFT, IMPS, RTGS, UPI, etc. It is 

encouraged to pay fee online instead of cash payment. 

6. Fee is to be paid in timely manner as per installments mentioned above. Nonpayment of fee for more 

than two quarters can result in cancellation of admission, removal of name from scholar register.  
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